
No.  CLASSno  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Horse_Name

7 11 Tack and Turnout OPEN Aoife Milburn Cayberry Shooting Star

8 11 Tack and Turnout OPEN Emilie Guilfoyle Pumphill Endora

5 12 Lead Rein Ruby Harrison Theo

7 12 Lead Rein Aoife Milburn Cayberry Shooting Star

8 12 Lead Rein Emilie Guilfoyle Pumphill Endora

9 12 Lead Rein Florence Smale Chafford Be Lucky

10 12 Lead Rein Ella-Grace Boatman Cui Elsie Dot

11 12 Lead Rein Emily  Beaumont Thistledown Wave Rock 

102 12 Lead Rein Brandon Hancock Darcy

103 12 Lead Rein Hetty Clarke Teddy

4 13 First Ridden Anya  Whittaker Snowdrop 

5 13 First Ridden Ruby Harrison Theo

7 13 First Ridden Aoife  Milburn Cayberry Shooting Star

12 13 First Ridden Grace Kirby Storm

13 13 First Ridden Amaya Bell Stourton Royal Chester 

7 14 Best Combination Under 16 years Aoife Milburn Cayberry Shooting Star

8 14 Best Combination Under 16 years Emilie Guilfoyle Pumphill Endora

10 14 Best Combination Under 16 years Ella-Grace Boatman Cui Elsie Dot

13 14 Best Combination Under 16 years Amaya  Bell Stourton Royal Chester 

14 14 Best Combination Under 16 years Willow  Trotter Login rainbow delight 

15 14 Best Combination Under 16 years Poppy Oxleybates Tallulah 

12 15 Best Rider 16 years and under Liam Kirby Storm

107 15 Best Rider 16 years and under Lily Clarke Frodo

5 16 Novice Rider Ava  Harrison Theo

7 16 Novice Rider Aoife Milburn Cayberry Shooting Star

107 16 Novice Rider Lily Clarke Frodo

5 17 Novice Horse/Pony Ava Harrison Theo

16 17 Novice Horse/Pony Katie Nellist Blue Steel

17 17 Novice Horse/Pony Zoe Byers Harvey

18 17 Novice Horse/Pony William  Hibbert Winston

104 17 Novice Horse/Pony Jennifer Cowan Littleman

19 20 TB / ROR Harry 0'Conner  fallen Angel

28 20 TB / ROR Leaona Wilson Free Run

30 20 TB / ROR Lauren Sisson Pearls calling

31 20 TB / ROR Kelsey Boagey Up to scratch 

101 20 TB / ROR Fran Barrigan Dark Champion

2 19 Best Combination Open Sophie Ibrahim Ingle Bertie

16 19 Best Combination Open Katie  Nellist Blue steel 

19 19 Best Combination Open Harry 0'Conner Fallen Angel

20 19 Best Combination Open Caroline Langford Conors Boy

PLEASE NOTE CLASS TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE - CLASSES WILL FOLLOW ON AS PER THE SCHEDULE

Class Start 13:00

CHAMPIONSHIP

Judge's Lunch Break

Class Start 12:30
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Class Start 09:15
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Class Start 11:30



21 19 Best Combination Open Bethany Jefferson Jimmy Dazzle

22 19 Best Combination Open Jasmine Hardy Nanteglwys Miss Daisy

23 19 Best Combination Open Eva Hussain Strathavon of Rogie

33 19 Best Combination Open Megan Henry Daphney 

105 19 Best Combination Open Jennifer Cowan Eddie

14 21 Ridden Coloured Willow  Trotter Login rainbow delight 

32 21 Ridden Coloured Lis Stevenson Arlo

34 21 Ridden Coloured Eva Green Duchess of dreams

35 21 Ridden Coloured Emily Rudd Indy Boy Blue (Gadgey)

2 22 Ridden M&M Sophie  Ibrahim Ingle Bertie

12 22 Ridden M&M Liam  Kirby Storm

15 22 Ridden M&M Poppy Oxleybates Tallulah 

22 22 Ridden M&M Jasmine Hardy Nanteglwys Miss Daisy

23 22 Ridden M&M Eva Hussain Strathavon of Rogie

36 22 Ridden M&M Sarah Brown Dolmelyn Carradog

37 22 Ridden M&M Hollie Scott Hillgarth Duke 

38 22 Ridden M&M Carly Ramsden Shem

106 22 Ridden M&M Jennifer Cowan Betty

14 23 Ridden Part-Bred Willow  Trotter Login rainbow delight 

16 23 Ridden Part-Bred Katie Nellist Blue steel 

39 23 Ridden Part-Bred JUNE WOODALL tillhouse mateus 

19 24 Ridden Veteran Harry 0'Conner  Fallen Angel

31 24 Ridden Veteran Kelsey Boagey Up to scratch 

37 24 Ridden Veteran Hollie Scott Hillgarth Duke 

40 24 Ridden Veteran Grace  Kirby Cass

41 24 Ridden Veteran Abi Robinson Harry Potter

42 24 Ridden Veteran Enola Silvester Marque of legacy 

6 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Gillian  Bennett Ghillie 

17 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Zoe Byers Harvey

18 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob William  Hibbert Winston 

21 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Bethany Jefferson Jimmy Dazzle

33 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Megan Henry Daphney 

36 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Sarah Brown Dolmelyn Carradog 

39 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob JUNE WOODALL tillhouse Mateus 

41 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Abi Robinson Harry Potter 

43 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Stephanie  Dawson Brody

44 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Abbie Bateman Cavan Boy

45 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Miranda Jupp Fortune

46 25 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Pippa Smaling Liberty's  Goldflake

6 26 Concours d'Elegance Gillian  Bennett Ghillie 

35 26 Concours d'Elegance Carol Mills Indy Boy Blue (Gadgey)

47 26 Concours d'Elegance Marsha  Young Moonlight

1 1 In Hand Young Handler Erin Barnfather Copper

2 1 In Hand Young Handler Sophie Ibrahim Ingle Bertie
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CHAMPIONSHIP
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3 1 In Hand Young Handler Grace Kirby Monivea Magic Raindance

4 1 In Hand Young Handler Anya Whittaker Snowdrop 

5 1 In Hand Young Handler Ava Harrison Theo

24 2 In Hand Youngstock Carolyn  Walton Alice

25 2 In Hand Youngstock Olivia  Lyall Ballycumisk Rosie 

26 2 In Hand Youngstock Caroline Mann Rocky

27 2 In Hand Youngstock Poppy Oxleybates Winny

1 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Erin Barnfather Copper

5 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Ava Harrison Theo

49 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Megan Dudiak Ranger Bob

50 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Aisha Sarr Saracen Montgomery 

15 4 In Hand M&M Poppy  Oxleybates Tallulah 

22 4 In Hand M&M Bethany Jefferson Nanteglwys Miss Daisy

28 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Leaona Wilson Free Run

30 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Christine Lawson Pearls calling

49 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Megan Dudiak Ranger Bob

51 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Grace Rees DC

1 6 In Hand Coloured Erin Barnfather Copper

52 6 In Hand Coloured Victoria Hayton-Walker Rynys Amira

53 6 In Hand Coloured Gillian  OFlynn Texas

52 8 In Hand Part-bred Victoria  Hayton-Walker Rynys Amira 

54 8 In Hand Part-bred Sarah Bashford Aklah Adante

6 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Gillian Bennett Ghillie

20 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Caroline Langford Conors Boy

25 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Olivia  Lyall Ballycumisk Rosie 

44 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Abbie  Bateman Cavan boy

50 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Aisha Sarr Saracen Montgomery 

54 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Sarah Bashford Aklah Adante

55 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Pippa Smaling Liberty's Goldflake

1 10 In Hand Open Horse / Pony Erin Barnfather Copper

6 10 In Hand Open Horse / Pony Gillian Bennett Ghillie
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